
UPTONS BRANCH

(EXEMPT)

®®
BEAR BRANCH 

254

124

254

(35)

(525)

(560)

124

MUD RIVER

BE
AR

 BR
AN

CH

UP
TO

N  
BR

AN
CH

3297.71

2071.48

281.5

615

280

(140)

MUD RIVER

(EXEMPT)

®®
BARKE R CEMETERY

827
.39

215.58

594
.16

505

797

662.18

70.
51

55.11

178.59 119.87

14
6.5

301.27

(59
6)

49

(769)

TAXED IN JEFFERSON DISTRICT

Loc. ?

560

967

177
339

489

1443

776

819

450

599

604

765

375339

255

926

102

561
463

64
0

797

340

384

95
5

65
5

Loc. ?

(957)

(98
7)

(11
00)

605.11 160 175
104

211

189
189 202

365

115 75 211 180

57
8.8

1

135.35

Loc. ?

Loc. ?

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

Loc. ?
CEMETERY

60

341

39
5

97

515

530

200

71.6

152

52
.8

164

585

462

894.79

155 Ac.

1  Ac.

3.5 Ac.
2 Ac.

9.19  Ac.
17.93  Ac.

.71 Ac.

9.1 Ac.

50 Ac.

49.87 Ac.

65 Ac. 60 Ac.

110.15 Ac.

.5 Ac.

2.11  Ac.

3 Ac.

3.08  Ac.

1.35 Ac.

2.56 Ac.
43 Ac.

43 Ac.

.25 Ac.

1 Ac.

.5 Ac.

2.5 Ac.

40 Ac.

.5 Ac.

32.5 Ac.

.5 Ac.

6.75 Ac.

.5 Ac.

1 Ac.

1 Ac.
55 Ac.

1.75 Ac. .6  Ac.

.4 Ac.

2 Ac.

16.5 Ac.

1 Ac.

2 Ac.
.5 Ac.

20 Ac..23 Ac.

30 Ac.

19.27 Ac.

11.44 Ac.

.56 Ac.

86.64 Ac.

75 Ac.

100 Ac.

5 Ac.

75 Ac.

127.75 Ac.

30 Ac.

62.75 Ac.

2  Ac.

18 Ac.

.5 Ac.

60 Ac.

.25 Ac.

39.75 Ac.

35.5 Ac.

2 Ac.

32.5 Ac.

25 Ac.

79.5 Ac.

27.3 Ac.

1 Ac.

98.29 Ac.

1.21 Ac.

50 Ac.

33.17 Ac.

96.1 Ac.

7.05  Ac.

2 Ac.

.75 Ac.

4 Ac.

4 Ac.
2 Ac.

UV33

UV1

UV2

UV9 UV10

UV3

UV3.1

UV4

UV4.1

UV4.2

UV4.3

UV4.5

UV5
UV6

UV6.1

UV33
UV30

UV31

UV34

UV11 UV12

UV13

UV14

UV15

UV19

UV22

UV18

UV21

UV20

UV17

UV24
UV27

UV26

UV28

UV29

UV23

UV8

UV1.1

UV5

UV35

UV21

UV10

UV19

UV20

UV14

UV13

UV27

UV4.4

UV42

UV45

UV33.4
UV43.2 UV48.2

UV48.4

UV48.6

UV15.1

UV15.3

UV15.2
UV15.5

UV19.5

UV19.1

UV19.2

UV19.3

UV19.6

UV19.8

UV22.1
UV22.2

UV23.1

UV18.1

UV17.1

UV17.2

UV23.2

UV19.4UV20.1

UV20.3

UV19.10

UV36

UVNO ID

UV15.4

UVNO ID

UV20

UV26.1

UV26.2

UV26.3

UP
TO

NS
 CR

K

UPTONS BRANCHUPTONS CRK UP
PE

R M
UD

 RI
VE

R R
D

STEVE BRANCH

SLAB FRK

TRAMROAD HOLLOW

MUD RIVER

BE
AR

 BR
AN

CH

UP
TO

N  
BR

AN
CH

¬«46

MUD RIVER

MESSINGER RD

05-16-14

05-12-43.2

05-12-39

05-11-37

05-12-33.4

05-12-43

05-12-42

05-12-39

05-12-40

05-12-41

05-12-44.2

05-12-45
05-12-44.6 05-12-48.2

05-12-48.6

05-12-48.1

05-12-48.3
05-12-48.5

05-12-48
05-12-48.4

05-18-1.1

05-16-18

05-16-20.3

05-16-20

05-16-20.1

05-16-27

05-16-26

05-16-NO ID

05-16-19

05-16-13

05-21-4

05-18-21

05-18-20

05-21-5

05-12-33.3

05-21-1.1

05-21-3

05-18-16.1

05-18-10

05-18-405-17-35

05-18-16

04-07-2.3

04-14-5.1

HARTS CREEK DISTRICT

JEFFERSON DISTRICT

JEFFERSON DISTRICT

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared by Lincoln County, WV

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 5/12/65
Revised 7/1/81
Revised 7/1/84
Revised 7/1/87
Revised 7/1/89
Revised 7/1/96

R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

JEFFERSON DISTRICT
SHEET   17
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  LINCOLN

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:04-07

04-08
04-14

05-11 05-12
05-13

05-16 05-18

05-20 05-21 05-22
Created: 1/28/2022Revised 12/30/2016

Revised 8/24/20018

Revised 1/28/2019
Revised 1/28/2020
Revised 1/28/2021
Revised 1/28/2022


